DISBURSEMENTS

ORGANIZATION

Momentum
Aurelia Foundation
ETTA
CHLA / Orthopedic Dept
Solve GNE
UCLA Early Intervention
UCLA Kids Connect
Camp Paivika
Beit Issie Shapiro
Hope Foundation
Angel City Games
Big Sunday
CASA
Challenge Aspen
Hadassah
llai Fund
Life College
Make a Wish Foundation
No Limit Theater Group

The Help Group/ Culver City

The Help Group/ Sunrise

UCP Center for Excellence

Cure Blindness
Beyond Vision Music

2023

AMOUNT

$100,000.00
$50,000.00
$35,000.00
$30,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$20,000.00
$18,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,500.00
$5,000.00



FACT
IDF Autistic Soldiers
Maple Counseling Center
Save A Child's Heart
Shalom Institute
Sinai Temple B'nai Mitzvah Programs
Friendship Circle Conejo Valley
Friendship Circle LA
Ahead with Horses
Children of Move
Clayton Children's Museum
Maman Nonprofit
FreeToBeMe

TOTAL

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00

$524,000.00



