## **DISBURSEMENTS** 2023

DISBURSEMENTS	2023
ORGANIZATION	AMOUNT
Momentum	\$100,000.00
Aurelia Foundation	\$50,000.00
ETTA	\$35,000.00
CHLA / Orthopedic Dept	\$30,000.00
Solve GNE	\$25,000.00
UCLA Early Intervention	\$25,000.00
UCLA Kids Connect	\$25,000.00
Camp Paivika	\$20,000.00
Beit Issie Shapiro	\$18,000.00
Hope Foundation	\$15,000.00
Angel City Games	\$10,000.00
Big Sunday	\$10,000.00
CASA	\$10,000.00
Challenge Aspen	\$10,000.00
Hadassah	\$10,000.00
Ilai Fund	\$10,000.00
Life College	\$10,000.00
Make a Wish Foundation	\$10,000.00
No Limit Theater Group	\$10,000.00
The Help Group/ Culver City	\$10,000.00
The Help Group/ Sunrise	\$10,000.00
UCP Center for Excellence	\$10,000.00
Cure Blindness	\$7,500.00
Beyond Vision Music	\$5,000.00

FACT	\$5,000.00
IDF Autistic Soldiers	\$5,000.00
Maple Counseling Center	\$5,000.00
Save A Child's Heart	\$5,000.00
Shalom Institute	\$5,000.00
Sinai Temple B'nai Mitzvah Programs	\$5,000.00
Friendship Circle Conejo Valley	\$3,500.00
Friendship Circle LA	\$3,500.00
Ahead with Horses	\$2,500.00
Children of Move	\$2,500.00
Clayton Children's Museum	\$2,500.00
Maman Nonprofit	\$2,500.00
FreeToBeMe	\$1,500.00
TOTAL	\$524,000.00